
CALENDAR 2023 – 2024 
 

POINT GREY SECONDARY SCHOOL  

School Operation Overview 

Number of Days in Session 188 

Number of Days of Instruction 181         

Number of Days of Non-Instruction 6 Non-Instructional Days | 1 Administrative Day (June 28, 2024) 

Important Dates – School Not in Session 

First Day of School for Students Tuesday, September 5, 2023 

Day in Lieu of National Day for Truth & Reconciliation Monday, October 2, 2023 

Thanksgiving Day Monday, October 9, 2023 

Day in Lieu of Remembrance Day Monday, November 13, 2023 

Last Day of Instruction before Winter Vacation Friday, December 22, 2023 

Winter Vacation Period Wednesday, December 27, 2023 – Friday, January 5, 2024 

School Re-opens after Winter Vacation Monday, January 8, 2024 

Family Day Monday, February 19, 2024 

Last Day of Instruction before Spring Vacation Friday, March 15, 2024 

Spring Vacation Period Monday, March 18 – Thursday, March 28, 2024 

Good Friday Friday, March 29, 2024 

Easter Monday Monday, April 1, 2024 

School Re-opens after Spring Vacation Tuesday, April 2, 2024 

Victoria Day Monday, May 20, 2024 

Last Full Day of Pupil Attendance Thursday, June 27, 2024 

Administrative / School Closing Day Friday, June 28, 2024 

Professional Development and Non-Instructional Days  

Friday, September 22, 2023 Professional Development Day .......................... (Date Set by School) 

Friday, October 20, 2023 Professional Development Day .................................... (Province Wide) 

Friday, November 24, 2023 Professional Development Day ....................................... (District Wide) 

Wednesday, January 17, 2024 Professional Development Day .........................  (Date Set by School) 

Friday, February 16, 2024 Professional Development Day ....................................... (District Wide) 

Monday, April 22, 2024 Professional Development Day ....................................... (District Wide) 

Parent Conference Dates 

Thursday, November 2, 2023 Early Dismissal, 2:06 pm ........................................................ Semester 1 

Thursday, April 11, 2024 Early Dismissal, 2:06 pm ........................................................ Semester 2 

Semester Schedule 

Semester 1  ..................................................... 92 days Tuesday, September 5, 2023 – Wednesday, January 31, 2024 

 Thursday, February 1 & Friday, February 2 are instructional days and is also considered ‘semester turnaround days’ 

 where students attend for course completion, timetable adjustments, make-up work, etc. 

Semester 2....................................................... 89 days Monday, February 5 – Thursday, June 27, 2024 

 


